
F ü n f k a m p f

31.  Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

vom 27. - 29.09.i  2013 in Halle/Saale

Jugend
�ame VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Ulrich, Christopher SFC Luckenau 482,240 95 50,92 49,33/ 84 100 68,66

2 Michalik, Olaf PZW Katowice 463,425 100 48,43 47,69/ 88 85 62,87

3 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau 456,915 95 45,46 42,11/ 90 85 66,23

4 Moring, Tom LV Brandeburg 434,275 85 47,49 46,70/ 90 70 63,39

5 Werner, Paul Magdeburger AV 375,640 50 39,67 39,26/ 80 75 61,14

6 Berg, Florian DAV 371,825 80 41,53 40,76/ 84 45 53,69

7 Hoppe, Tom VdA Hohenmölsen 369,660 40 39,45 38,46/ 90 65 64,50

8 Polter, Marvin LV Brandeburg 351,280 75 41,72 39,86/ 70 35 59,80

9 Pfeiffer, Daniel KAV Haldensleben 346,545 50 32,57 30,63/ 78 65 60,23

10 Fischer, Florian Magdeburger AV 298,090 45 26,04 25,38/ 76 45 53,78

LD
�ame VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Maisel, Jana SFC Luckenau 488,310 95 50,48 49,85/ 98 100 63,32

2 Trinks, Tina SFC Luckenau 455,635 80 45,18 44,25/ 98 90 65,47

3 Ernst, Kathrin Berlin-Brandenburg 452,840 90 52,97 52,08/ 90 75 61,86

4 Schwabe, Christin CC Peitz 447,410 80 45,76 45,36/ 96 80 66,86

5 Gerlach, Jana SFC Luckenau 443,740 85 47,18 46,29/ 88 90 58,18

6 Stein, Janet SFC Luckenau 440,670 95 43,77 42,43/ 100 80 52,98

7 Mühle, Anke DAV 428,860 95 45,91 42,67/ 88 65 61,52

8 Strauch, �athali KAV Haldensleben 416,220 75 42,36 38,29/ 96 65 66,38

9 Heyner, Bianca SFC Luckenau 411,475 65 43,97 42,35/ 86 80 62,77

10 Grimm, Stephanie SFC Luckenau 410,930 80 41,30 40,19/ 84 80 56,96

11 Strauch, Josephin KAV Haldensleben 395,555 70 42,61 35,60/ 86 80 54,23

12 Erke, Kathleen Meckl.-Vorpomm. 388,105 50 40,83 40,80/ 92 75 59,65

13 Schneider, Angelika DAV 350,030 45 34,87 34,79/ 82 70 55,58

14 Stein, Sarah SFC Luckenau 342,620 55 34,89 34,55/ 72 65 54,12

15 Pfeiffer, Christin KAV Haldensleben 332,630 80 46,56 42,07/ 84 80 0,00

LH
�ame VereinPl. 5-Kampf D1 D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 �agel, Jens SFC Luckenau 520,395 100 57,79 56,28/ 96 100 73,55

2 �oga, Marek PZW Katowice 507,835 100 54,47 53,51/ 94 100 70,57

3 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau 503,460 95 54,59 54,37/ 98 95 71,00

4 Foelz, Klaus LV Brandeburg 488,160 95 50,77 50,13/ 98 85 72,84

5 Trampe, Thomas SFC Luckenau 484,520 85 56,08 49,16/ 90 100 69,52

6 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau 484,385 95 53,37 51,82/ 94 85 70,13

7 Scholze, Sebastian DAV 474,865 90 53,93 51,54/ 92 90 64,93

8 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau 469,515 80 52,07 51,58/ 94 90 67,91

9 Petzold, Christian DAV 466,025 85 46,09 45,64/ 96 95 65,53

10 Sojka, Kamil PZW Katowice 463,540 85 47,52 46,52/ 94 90 67,00

11 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenburg 452,815 85 50,17 48,88/ 92 80 64,51

12 Mosko, Zbigniew PZW Katowice 452,475 90 49,58 47,56/ 82 80 68,89

13 Schönberg, Dirk TG Westewitz 439,240 80 42,32 40,95/ 96 75 69,98

14 Gräser, Florian DAV 437,370 95 45,12 44,47/ 86 70 64,52

15 Feldmann, Reik Magdeburger AV 418,640 75 48,56 44,57/ 78 85 58,34

16 Krzyzan, Marius VFL Lünen 340,770 85 50,77 48,00/ 72 85 0,00
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S i e b e n k a m p f

31.  Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

vom 27. - 29.09.i  2013 in Halle/Saale

Jugend
�ame Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Ulrich, Christopher SFC Luckenau /744,265 482,240 57,84 56,09 98,73

2 Schönberg, Jan SFC Luckenau /718,525 456,915 61,16 60,68 93,18

3 Moring, Tom LV Brandeburg /677,005 434,275 58,95 55,50 85,52

4 Berg, Florian DAV /603,805 371,825 57,25 56,05 79,12

5 Polter, Marvin LV Brandeburg /564,920 351,280 41,68 38,64 88,88

LH
�ame Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 �agel, Jens SFC Luckenau /850,930 520,395 78,16 77,37 116,67

2 Stein, Ralf SFC Luckenau /809,315 503,460 75,79 70,66 106,27

3 �oga, Marek PZW Katowice /799,830 507,835 72,34 71,89 98,51

4 Ebeling, Olaf SFC Luckenau /778,040 484,385 72,42 68,67 101,71

5 Foelz, Klaus LV Brandeburg /776,685 488,160 67,73 63,97 104,55

6 Trampe, Thomas SFC Luckenau /776,650 484,520 67,79 66,81 105,02

7 Scholze, Sebastian DAV /764,645 474,865 77,30 69,62 95,24

8 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen SFC Luckenau /754,305 469,515 69,72 67,11 98,64

9 Mosko, Zbigniew PZW Katowice /729,555 452,475 64,60 64,46 98,68

10 Petzold, Christian DAV /723,490 466,025 59,06 58,32 93,39

11 von Kittlitz, Carsten Berlin-Brandenb /714,030 452,815 63,75 61,46 90,67

12 Gräser, Florian DAV /709,930 437,370 64,84 61,89 97,22

13 Schönberg, Dirk TG Westewitz /687,150 439,240 47,68 46,99 102,16

14 Feldmann, Reik Magdeburger A /660,675 418,640 54,86 52,88 89,53

15 Krzyzan, Marius VFL Lünen /605,620 340,770 60,41 58,85 97,06
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung

31.  Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

vom 27. - 29.09.i  2013 in Halle/Saale

Damen

932,050SFC Luckenau I1

488,310Maisel, Jana

443,740Gerlach, Jana

896,305SFC Luckenau II2

455,635Trinks, Tina

440,670Stein, Janet

835,515Cupauswahl3

447,410Schwabe, Christin

388,105Erke, Kathleen

822,405SFC Luckenau III4

411,475Heyner, Bianca

410,930Grimm, Stephanie

811,775Sachsen-Anhalt 15

416,220Strauch, Nathali

395,555Strauch, Josephin

778,890DAV6

428,860Mühle, Anke

350,030Schneider, Angelika

675,250Sachsen-Anhalt 27

342,620Stein, Sarah

332,630Pfeiffer, Christin

Herren

1.992,760SFC Luckenau I1

520,395Nagel, Jens

503,460Stein, Ralf

484,520Trampe, Thomas

484,385Ebeling, Olaf

1.887,275PZW Katowice2

507,835Noga, Marek

463,540Sojka, Kamil

463,425Michalik, Olaf

452,475Mosko, Zbigniew

1.827,310SFC Luckenau II3

482,240Ulrich, Christopher

469,515Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen

456,915Schönberg, Jan

418,640Feldmann, Reik

1.750,085DAV4

474,865Scholze, Sebastian

466,025Petzold, Christian

437,370Gräser, Florian

371,825Berg, Florian

1.712,955LV Brandeburg5

488,160Foelz, Klaus

439,240Schönberg, Dirk

434,275Moring, Tom

351,280Polter, Marvin
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung

31.  Sachsen-Anhalt Cup im Castingsport

vom 27. - 29.09.i  2013 in Halle/Saale

1.389,935Sachsen-Anhalt6

375,640Werner, Paul

369,660Hoppe, Tom

346,545Pfeiffer, Daniel

298,090Fischer, Florian
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